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North Forest High School
Baseball Schedule 2024
Wed. Feb. 21			North Forest (H) vs. Wheatley 		Cowart		6:30pm
Tues. Feb. 27			Wheatley vs. North Forest		Delmar		7:30pm
Wed. Mar. 6			North Forest (H) vs. Scarborough	Cowart		6:30pm
Sat. Mar. 9			Scarborough vs. North Forest		Delmar		1:00pm
Wed. Mar. 20			Kashmere vs. North Forest 		Cowart		7:30pm
Sat. Mar. 23			North Forest (H) vs. Kashmere		Cowart		1:00pm
Wed. Mar. 27			North Forest (H) vs. Yates		Cowart		6:30pm
Mon. Apr. 1			North Forest (H) vs. Washington	Cowart		6:30pm
Sat. Apr. 6			Washington vs. North Forest		Butler		7:00pm
Sat. Apr. 13			Yates vs. North Forest			Butler		7:00pm
Tues. Apr. 16			Furr vs. North Forest			Delmar		7:30pm
Fri. Apr. 19			North Forest (H) vs. Furr		Cowart		7:30pm
Mon. Apr. 22			North Forest (H) vs. Leland		Cowart		6:00pm
Sat. Apr. 27			Leland vs. North Forest			Delmar		1:00pm

Coach: Robert Rivera
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